Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/18/2022 2:29:10 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$13,175,095.00
$0.00
$7,035,310.00
$0.00
$20,210,405.00

$9,407,810.00
$3,176,479.00
$2,140,767.00
$1,299,920.00
$1,726,585.00
$98,200.00
$0.00
$707,122.00
$18,556,883.00

$411,993.68
$300,000.00
$111,993.68

$1,765,515.68
$2,641,593.18
$4,407,108.86

GENERAL

Actual

$3,182,090.00
$9,991.61
$1,701,145.77
$4,883.12
$4,898,110.50

$2,331,838.26
$689,871.70
$494,260.14
$278,383.75
$392,431.08
$90,476.00
$0.00
$164,066.10
$4,441,327.03

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$456,783.47
$4,666,109.26
$5,122,892.73

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($9,993,005.00)
$9,991.61
($5,334,164.23)
$4,883.12
($15,312,294.50)

$7,075,971.74
$2,486,607.30
$1,646,506.86
$1,021,536.25
$1,334,153.92
$7,724.00
$0.00
$543,055.90
$14,115,555.97

($411,993.68)
$300,000.00
($111,993.68)

($1,308,732.21)
$2,024,516.08
$715,783.87

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$10,516,492.00
$271,776.00
$13,163.00
$10,801,431.00

$6,726,096.83
$1,388,423.02
$3,144.00
$1,538,356.60
$648,179.49
$0.00

$0.00
$551,003.39
$10,855,203.33

$307,816.00
$7,816.00
$300,000.00

$246,227.67
$999,410.47
$1,245,638.14

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$783,579.04
$79,489.61
$13,478.81
$876,547.46

$1,100,871.01
$380,572.58
$31,774.01
$322,557.88
$82,573.44
$72,047.70
$0.00
$58,369.62
$2,048,766.24

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,172,218.78)
$979,296.60
($192,922.18)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($9,732,912.96)
($192,286.39)
$315.81
($9,924,883.54)

$5,625,225.82
$1,007,850.44
($28,630.01)
$1,215,798.72
$565,606.05
($72,047.70)
$0.00
$492,633.77
$8,806,437.09

($307,816.00)
$7,816.00
($300,000.00)

($1,418,446.45)
($20,113.87)
($1,438,560.32)
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